
Our prices are in Mexican pesos and include 16% tax (IVA). The weights of the main course portions 
represent the weight of the protein before cooking. Consuming raw or semi-raw eggs, �sh and meat 
are consumed at your own risk. All our alcoholic beverages are served measuring 42 ml (1.4 oz) per 

glass and can be served with a 355 ml (12 oz) soft drink.

������������������������� in order to settle your bills. We only accept payments with debit card, 
credit and room charge. We appreciate your attention.

Caesar Salad
Parmesan / Anchovy / Garlic / Mustard

Blue Cheese Salad
Mixed green lettuce / Peanuts / Red onion / Bacon / Blue 
cheese dressing

Shrimp Ceviche / 180 g
Cucumber / Onion / Tomato / Avocado / Coriander

House Ceviche / 180 g
Tuna / Cucumber / Onion / Avocado / Black sauces

Chicken Tortilla Soup
Chicken Broth / Tomato / Tortilla / Avocado / Cream / Cheese

Sweet Corn Cream Soup and Basil Oil
Sweet Corn / Con�t Garlic / Campaign bread

Flank Steak Tacos / 3 pc
Flank steak / Refried beans / Mexican salsa / Guacamole

Chicken Breast Tacos / 200 g
Chicken breast / Beans / Mexican sauce / Guacamole

Flank Steak / 200 g
Flank steak  / Mexican sauce / Guacamole / Hot chili peppers / 
Cactus

Beef Tenderloin / 200 g
Mashed potatoes / Arugula

Parmesan Chicken Breast / 200 g
Breaded chicken breast with panko and parmesan cheese / 
Pomodoro sauce / Pomodoro spaghetti

Chicken Fajitas / 200 g
Bell Peppers / Onion / Gratin cheese / Beans / Guacamole

Beef Fajitas / 200 g
Bell peppers / Onion / Gratin cheese / Beans / Guacamole

Breaded or Grilled Fish Fillet / 200 g
White rice / Steamed vegetables

Club Sandwich / 100 g
Chicken breast / York ham / Tomato

Flank Steak Pepito / 180 g
Flank steak / Avocado / Tomato / Beans / Onion

Classic Hamburger / 180 g
Cheddar cheese / Tomato / Onion / Lettuce / French fries

Margherita Pizza
Basil / Mozarella cheese / Tomato sauce

Prosciutto and Peach Pizza
Prosciutto / Peach / Mozarella / Tomato sauce

Pepperoni Pizza
Pepperoni / Mozzarella cheese

Hawaiian Pizza
Pineapple / Mozzarella cheese / Ham

Butter Spaghetti
Butter / Olive oil / Parsley

Mac & Cheese
Cheddar cheese / Gouda

Penne Pomodoro
Tomato / Garlic / Basil

Spaghetti Bolognese
Beef meat / Pomodoro sauce / Parmesan cheese

Mexican Lime Icebox Cake

Chocolate Cake

Cheesecake w/ Berries

................................................

......................................

..............................

................................

................................

...

.............................

....................

......................................

..............................

.............

...............................

......................................

.......

................................

.........................

........................

........................................

......................

..........................................

...........................................

..........................................

..............................................

........................................

...................................

.......................

...........................................

...............................

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

169

199

265

319

149

185

329

249

329

399

309

299

319

329

299

329

349

279

349

279

279

180

190

239

295

110

139

129

APPETIZERS / SALADS SANDWICHES / HAMBURGERS

PIZZA / PASTA

DESSERTS

MAIN COURSE

SOUPS

LUNCH&Snacks


