

LUNCH & *Snacks*

APPETIZERS / SALADS

Caesar Salad	\$ 169
Parmesan / Anchovy / Garlic / Mustard	
Blue Cheese Salad	\$ 199
Mixed green lettuce / Peanuts / Red onion / Bacon / Blue cheese dressing	
Shrimp Ceviche / 180 g	\$ 265
Cucumber / Onion / Tomato / Avocado / Coriander	
House Ceviche / 180 g	\$ 319
Tuna / Cucumber / Onion / Avocado / Black sauces	

SOUPS

Chicken Tortilla Soup	\$ 149
Chicken Broth / Tomato / Tortilla / Avocado / Cream / Cheese	
Sweet Corn Cream Soup and Basil Oil ...	\$ 185
Sweet Corn / Confit Garlic / Campaign bread	

MAIN COURSE

Flank Steak Tacos / 3 pc	\$ 329
Flank steak / Refried beans / Mexican salsa / Guacamole	
Chicken Breast Tacos / 200 g	\$ 249
Chicken breast / Beans / Mexican sauce / Guacamole	
Flank Steak / 200 g	\$ 329
Flank steak / Mexican sauce / Guacamole / Hot chili peppers / Cactus	
Beef Tenderloin / 200 g	\$ 399
Mashed potatoes / Arugula	
Parmesan Chicken Breast / 200 g	\$ 309
Breaded chicken breast with panko and parmesan cheese / Pomodoro sauce / Pomodoro spaghetti	
Chicken Fajitas / 200 g	\$ 299
Bell Peppers / Onion / Gratin cheese / Beans / Guacamole	
Beef Fajitas / 200 g	\$ 319
Bell peppers / Onion / Gratin cheese / Beans / Guacamole	
Breaded or Grilled Fish Fillet / 200 g	\$ 329
White rice / Steamed vegetables	

SANDWICHES / HAMBURGERS

Club Sandwich / 100 g	\$ 299
Chicken breast / York ham / Tomato	
Flank Steak Pepito / 180 g	\$ 329
Flank steak / Avocado / Tomato / Beans / Onion	
Classic Hamburger / 180 g	\$ 349
Cheddar cheese / Tomato / Onion / Lettuce / French fries	

PIZZA / PASTA

Margherita Pizza	\$ 279
Basil / Mozzarella cheese / Tomato sauce	
Prosciutto and Peach Pizza	\$ 349
Prosciutto / Peach / Mozzarella / Tomato sauce	
Pepperoni Pizza	\$ 279
Pepperoni / Mozzarella cheese	
Hawaiian Pizza	\$ 279
Pineapple / Mozzarella cheese / Ham	
Butter Spaghetti	\$ 180
Butter / Olive oil / Parsley	
Mac & Cheese	\$ 190
Cheddar cheese / Gouda	
Penne Pomodoro	\$ 239
Tomato / Garlic / Basil	
Spaghetti Bolognese	\$ 295
Beef meat / Pomodoro sauce / Parmesan cheese	

DESSERTS

Mexican Lime Icebox Cake	\$ 110
Chocolate Cake	\$ 139
Cheesecake w/ Berries	\$ 129

We are a cash-free resort in order to settle your bills. We only accept payments with debit card, credit and room charge. We appreciate your attention.

Our prices are in Mexican pesos and include 16% tax (IVA). The weights of the main course portions represent the weight of the protein before cooking. Consuming raw or semi-raw eggs, fish and meat are consumed at your own risk. All our alcoholic beverages are served measuring 42 ml (1.4 oz) per glass and can be served with a 355 ml (12 oz) soft drink.